

30-015-00221



261900 0 2619030 G 2619050 W

> 11-3-85 GR-N 1300-4000

IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED THAT: SWD R-7693 11/9/84

(1) The applicant, Blanco Engineering, Inc., is hereby authorized to utilize its Pan American Flint Gas Com Well No. 1, located 1980 feet from the South and East lines of Section 22, Township 18 South, Range 26 East, NMPM, Eddy County, New Mexico, to dispose of produced salt water into the Atoka formation, injection to be accomplished through 2 7/8-inch tubing installed in a packer set at approximately 9025 feet, with injection into the perforated interval from approximately 9,094 feet to 9,116 feet;



.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ~ 7 ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTN

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

811 S. First ARTESIA NK. DISTRICT OFFICE II

> July thru December 1995 NO.______2030 N

SUPPLEMENT TO THE OIL PRORATION SCHEDULE

DATE ______ July 1, 1995_____

PURPOSE ______ ALLOWABLE ASSIGNMENT - NEW OLL

Effective July 1, 1995 an allowable for a marginal (M) well is hereby assigned to Yates Pet. Corp., Flint GU #4-J-22-18-26 in the Atoka San Andres Pool.

L – P MP – P

EG/um	
Yates Pet. Corp.	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
NRC YPC	SUPERVISOR. DISTRICT II
	DISTRICT SUPERVISOR

DISTRIBUTION: WHITE-OPERATOR, GREEN-TRANSPORTER, CANARY-OCC SANTA FE, PINK-OFFICE COPY, GOLDENROD-EXTRA COPY